
First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
MICHAEL NELSON mnelson@p2mg.net 7102 HALFPENNY RD HOUSTON TX 77095 2819230299 OWNER P2MG
MARK NELSON mark.e.nelson@safe-tx.com 12811 FM529 HOUSTON TX 77041 7138238134 OWNER SITE AND FIELD ENTERPRISES LLC
Matt Engle mengle@personsservices.com 6435 Storey Dr, Humble, Texas, 77396 Humble Texas 77396 3468238706 Director of Dewatering Persons Services
Logan Carlson lcarlson@carlsonmcclain.com PO Box 9517 The Woodlands TX 77380 9368287810 President Carlson McClain Construction Company LLC
Scope28
Jon Kochevar jon@rtellisinc.com 445 County Road 2301 Cleveland TX 77327-0219 2815921757 Estimator/Tech. Manager R & T Ellis Excavating Inc
Robert Farnie RFarnie@dunaway.com Dunaway
Anton Smith smithbransonconstruction@gmail.com 24103 Avogadro Dr. Katy Texas 77493 7137258571 President/CEO Heavy Civil
EMILY MACK emack@personsservices.com 6435 Storey Drive Humble Texas 77396 3375027284 Estimator Persons Services
Kedrick Winfield kedrick.winfield@nrg-xl.com 2816276454 NRG Freight & Logistics
Demectria Carter carter@umdes.com 430 TEXAS HIGHWAY 6 SOUTH SUITE 200 HOUSTON TX 77079 2516234075 Project Coordinator UMD Energy Solutions Corp DBA UMD Construction
Britton Grissom britton@umdes.com 430 S Texas 6 Houston Texas 77079 9366475080 Project manager UMD energy solutions corp.
ronnie pitkin rpitkin@mooreusa.com 5002 Rail Road Street Deer Park TX 77536 3463998775 Gen Manager Moore Industries
Cesar Christian Flores cflores@scope28.com 9818 Fry Rd suite 150 unit 99 Cypress TX 77433 7132951703 CEO Scope Twenty Eight LLC
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